Eliminates time, labor, and material expense of
forming, pouring, and curing reinforced concrete
Easily installed into almost any type of soil
Light weight, inexpensive and easy to transport
Minimizes disturbance of surrounding terrain for most
installations.
Facilitates installation of underground cable
and rough-in wiring prior to finish grading

factory for information on use with other
manufacturers’ poles.
How To Order
Order Shakespeare Composite Structures Composite Burial Foot Mounting Base in 4’ or
5’ burial depth (usually 10% of overall pole length plus 2’), and specify bolt hole circle,
bolt size and cable entrance according to the ordering logic below.
B F   -  4   -  13   -  10   -   13
BF=
Burial
Foot
Burial
Depth
4=4 ft.
5=5 ft.
Bolt Size
16=1”
12=3/4”
10=5/8”
Cable Entrance Size and Location
With Grommet
01
38
08
20
32
01
39
09
21
33
01
42
12
24
36
01
43
13
25
37
01
62
66
01
63
67
1 ea.
2¼” dia.
2 ea.
2¼” dia.
1 ea.
2½”x6”
2 ea.
2½”x6”
1 ea.
2½”x12”
2 ea.
2½”x12”
No GrommetNo Grommet